
Press Lounge

L&N Stadium Rental Rates

Angel's Envy Bourbon Club
Welcome to the BRAND NEW  Angel’s Envy Bourbon Club.  This is an
all new, upscale Bourbon themed space that will be able to
accommodate many different types of events.

PNC Club
This club space has windows to the
East and West offering views of the
playing field, and a view of the city, 
 making it a truly amazing space. 

The perfect space for a more intimate
gathering, smaller group meetings,
birthday parties, registrations, and
many more options. This space offers a
view of the field for a more unique
experience.
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L&N Stadium Club Rental



All clubs are rented as is. For additional set up please see the

setup and strike menu on the next page.




Angel's Envy Bourbon Club
Weekday Rental (Sun-Thurs) $  2,500 /4 hour event

Weekend Rental (Fri - Sat) $ 3,500 /4 hour event

$600/ Each Additional Hour




PNC Club
Weekday Rental (Sun-Thurs) $1,500 /4 hour event

Weekend Rental (Fri - Sat) $ 2,250 /4 hour event

$400/ Each Additional Hour




Press Lounge
Weekday Rental (Sun-Thurs) $ 325 /4 hour event

Weekend Rental (Fri - Sat) $ 715 /4 hour event

$150/ Each Additional Hour







Each rental includes one hour setup, four hour event time, and one hour teardown
Pricing is subject to 22% service charge and 6% KY sales tax All Selections are subject to change based on availability
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Setup and Strike
Includes the set-up, strike, and cleaning of

club space as well as all in-house AV

 (AV listed below)




Angel's Envy Bourbon Club
Wireless microphone, in-house sound system, static

tv screens, two large screens, and Bluetooth.

 $  1,000.00 /event




PNC Club
Microphone, In-house sound system, and static tv

screens

 $      800.00 /event




Press Lounge
Microphone, In-house sound system, static tv

screens

 $      500.00 /event

for larger events additional cost may apply
Pricing is subject to 22% service charge and 6% KY sales tax All Selections are subject to change based on availability
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Stage

Stage - (8ft x 12ft)

Stage - 3 Piece (8ft x 18ft) or (6ft x 24ft) 

 Podium

Audio Visual 

Additional Microphone

Pipe and Drape

Premium 10 Foot Section (up to 17ft tall)

10 Foot Section (8ft tall)

Additional Tables

6 Top Round

8 Top Round

10 Top Round

6 Foot Table

8 Foot Table 

Chairs

Black Chair w/ Black Spandex          

Black Chair w/ White Spandex         

Pricing is subject to 22% service charge and 6% KY sales tax 
All Selections are subject to change based on availability




$500.00

$300.00

$75.00







 $30.00/ Mic







$150.00/ 10ft Section

$100.00/ 10ft Section







$25.00/Table

$25.00/Table

$25.00/Table

$25.00/Table

$25.00/Table







$7.00/Chair

$9.00/Chair
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Additional Tablecloths

90x90 Tablecloth (Black)

90x90 Tablecloth (Color)

120 Round Tablecloth (Black)

120 Round Tablecloth (Color)

Black Cocktail Tablecloth - Spandex       

China Fee

China Fee                          

Fancy Disposable           

Labor

Catering Attendant      

Chef Attendant   

Service Attendant             

Bartender

Bottle Service Attendant                          

CSC Security 

Police Officers

                   

Other Rentals

Dance Floor                         

Projection Screen                

Votive Candle

Candle Vase                        

Candle Centerpiece      

Bike Rack                           

Bourbon Barrel 

Coat Rack         

Ice Sculpture                   

Pricing is subject to 22% service charge and 6% KY sales tax 
All Selections are subject to change based on availability




 $10.00/Table

$15.00/Table

$25.00/Table

$30.00/Table

 $10.00/Table







$3.00/Person

$1.50/Person







$150.00/Each

$200.00/Each

$150.00/Each

$150.00/Each

$150.00/Each

$30.00/Hour

$60.00/Hour







$800.00/Each

$100.00/Each

$5.00/Each

$25.00/Each

$35.00/Each

$25.00/Each

$150/Each

$30/Each

Market Price
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thank you
for you intrest in L&N Stadium. 
For questions or inquires please

call or email:



 Lucas James 
(502) 852-2779

lucas.james@sodexo.com


