

Angel's Envy Bourbon Club

Welcome to the BRAND NEW Angel's Envy Bourbon Club. This is an all new, upscale Bourbon themed space that will be able to accommodate many different types of events.



PNC Club

This club space has windows to the East and West offering views of the playing field, and a view of the city, making it a truly amazing space.



Press Lounge

The perfect space for a more intimate gathering, smaller group meetings, birthday parties, registrations, and many more options. This space offers a view of the field for a more unique experience.

L&N Stadium Club Rental

All clubs are rented as is. For additional set up please see the setup and strike menu on the next page.

Angel's Envy Bourbon Club

Weekday Rental (Sun-Thurs) \$ 2,500 /4 hour event Weekend Rental (Fri - Sat) \$ 3,500 /4 hour event \$600/ Each Additional Hour

PNC Club

Weekday Rental (Sun-Thurs) \$1,500 /4 hour event Weekend Rental (Fri - Sat) \$ 2,250 /4 hour event \$400/ Each Additional Hour

Press Lounge

Weekday Rental (Sun-Thurs) \$ 325 /4 hour event Weekend Rental (Fri - Sat) \$ 715 /4 hour event \$150/ Each Additional Hour

Setup and Strike

Includes the set-up, strike, and cleaning of club space as well as all in-house AV (AV listed below)

Angel's Envy Bourbon Club

Wireless microphone, in-house sound system, static tv screens, two large screens, and Bluetooth.

\$ 1,000.00 /event

PNC Club

Microphone, In-house sound system, and static tv screens

\$ 800.00 /event

Press Lounge

Microphone, In-house sound system, static tv screens

\$ 500.00 /event

Stage

Stage - (8ft x 12ft)	\$500.00
Stage - 3 Piece (8ft x 18ft) or (6ft x 24ft)	\$300.00
Podium	\$75.00

Audio Visual

Additional Microphone \$30.00/ Mic

Pipe and Drape

Premium 10 Foot Section (up to 17ft tall)	\$150.00/ 10ft Section
10 Foot Section (8ft tall)	\$100.00/ 10ft Section

Additional Tables

6 Top Round	\$25.00/Table
8 Top Round	\$25.00/Table
10 Top Round	\$25.00/Table
6 Foot Table	\$25.00/Table
8 Foot Table	\$25.00/Table

Chairs

Black Chair w/ Black Spandex	\$7.00/Chair
Black Chair w/ White Spandex	\$9.00/Chair

Additional Tablecloths

90x90 Tablecloth (Black)	\$10.00/Table
90x90 Tablecloth (Color)	\$15.00/Table
120 Round Tablecloth (Black)	\$25.00/Table
120 Round Tablecloth (Color)	\$30.00/Table
Black Cocktail Tablecloth - Spandex	\$10.00/Table

China Fee

China Fee	\$3.00/Person
Fancy Disposable	\$1.50/Person

Labor

Catering Attendant	\$150.00/Each
Chef Attendant	\$200.00/Each
Service Attendant	\$150.00/Each
Bartender	\$150.00/Each
Bottle Service Attendant	\$150.00/Each
CSC Security	\$30.00/Hour
Police Officers	\$60.00/Hour

Other Rentals

Dance Floor	\$800.00/Each
Projection Screen	\$100.00/Each
Votive Candle	\$5.00/Each
Candle Vase	\$25.00/Each
Candle Centerpiece	\$35.00/Each
Bike Rack	\$25.00/Each
Bourbon Barrel	\$150/Each
Coat Rack	\$30/Each
Ice Sculpture	Market Price

Pricing is subject to 22% service charge and 6% KY sales tax All Selections are subject to change based on availability

Notes

Harp you

for you intrest in L&N Stadium. For questions or inquires please call or email:

> Lucas James (502) 852-2779 lucas.james@sodexo.com



